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	Name of Responsible Officer:
	



	No
	Consultant’s Name
	Position
	Area of expertise
	E-mail
	Telephone No

	1
	Marina Darakhvelidze
	Head of  Health Care Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
	Public Health;
Maternal and Child Health;
Health legislation
	mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge

	+995577722642

	2
	Ketevan Goginashvili
	Head of Health Policy Division at the  Health Care Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
	Health System;
Public Health;
Health Financing;
Mental Health;
Health Emergencies

	kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge

	+995577717984

	3
	Natia Nogaideli
	Head of Regulation Division at the  Heath care Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia

	Public Health;
Health legislation;
Human resources;
Service delivery
	nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge

	+995591103061

	4
	Gvantsa Gasviani
	Chief Specialist at the  Heath Care Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
	Public Health;
Diabetes
Cancer Screening
Nosocomial diseases prevention in hospitals
Blood safety
	ggasviani@moh.gov.ge

	+995595053609

	5
	Marina Baidauri

	Chief Specialist at Regulation Division at the  Heath Care Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
	Environmental Health;
Public Health;
Maternal and Child Health

	mbaidauri@moh.gov.ge

	+995593230069

	6
	Maia Maglakelidze-Khomeriki
	Head of Universal Health Care Management Department, LEPL Social Service Agency
	Heath System;
Public Health;

	mmaglakelidze-khomeriki@ssa.gov.ge

	+995591311333

	7
	Ekaterine Adamia
	Head of Public Health and Programs Division  at the  Health Care Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
	Public Health;
Immunization;
Hepatitis C.
	eadamia@moh.gov.ge

	+995577282825

	8
	Sofiko Belkania
	Head of HR Management and International Relations Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia 
	Project Coordinator
	sbelkania@moh.gov.ge

	+995599223232

	9
	Mariana Mkurnali
	Head of International Relations Division at the HR Management and International Relations Department, Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
	Project Coordinator
	mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge

	+995599490942

	10
	Tea Jikia
	Acting Head of the Department of Pharmaceutical Activities at LEPL State Regulation Agency for Medical Activities
	Marketing Authorization applications assessment (quality part); licensing of pharmaceutical activities; controlled substances legal turnover; inspections. 

	tjikia@moh.gov.ge

	+995577591591

	11
	Mzia Jokhidze
	Chief Specialist  of Health Care Department  Ministry of Labour  Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
	Non-communicable diseases
	mjokhidze@moh.gov.ge
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	+995 577 282 887 
+995 32 251 00 11 (1104)



